VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

June 8, 1984

Sunday, July 1
3:30 p.m.

Monday, July 2
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 3
12:30 p.m.
4 p.m.

Wednesday, July 4

No Open House
HOLIDAY

Thursday, July 5
No Open House

Friday, July 6
No Open House

Saturday, July 7

Sunday, July 8
12:40 p.m.

Monday, July 9
No Open House
10 a.m.

Tuesday, July 10
12:30 p.m.
6 p.m.

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
July 1984

SPEECH: "Pioneers of the Oregon Sail" Reunion; McCall Park,

Portland

Open House

Open House
WELCOME: Summer Institute for Educational Partners for
International Cooperation; Salishan Lodge, Gleneden

PARTICIPATE: Olympic Flame Ceremony; Capitol Steps, Salem

GREETINGS: XVI World Conference of International Society for
Music Education; Hult Center, Eugene

Open House
WELCOME: Japan Economic and Industrial Conference; Hilton Hotel,
Portland




Wednesday, July 11

No Open House

9:30 a.m. ATTEND: The Oregonian Business Forecast (panel and lunch); Hilton
Hotel, Portland

Thursday, July 12
No Open House

Friday, July 13
12:30 p.m. Open House
6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Champoeg Historical Pageant; Champoeg State Park

Saturday, June 14
Noon SPEECH: Oregon Republican State Convention; Oregon Technical

Institute, Klamath Falls

Sunday, July 15
Noon WELCOME: KGW Neighborfair; Waterfront Park, Portland

Monday, July 16

No Open House

Noon PARTICIPATE: Boy Scouts of America Golf Tournament; Pleasant
Valley Golf Club, Clackamas

Tuesday, July 17
No Open House

Community Visit; Portland

Wednesday, July 18
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, July 19

No Open House

4 p.m. WELCOME: Olympic Scientific Congress; Hayward Field, University
of Oregon campus, Eugene

Friday, July 20, through Sunday, July 22
ATTEND: Bohemian Grove; Monte Rio, Calif.

Monday, July 23
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, July 24
No Open House

Wednesday, July 25
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, July 26

No Open House

11 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Grand Opening of Sure Power Industries; Tualatin
Noon SPEECH: Clackamas County Republicans




Friday, July 27

No Open House

Noon PARTICIPATE: Boy Scouts of America Golf Tournament; Eugene
Country Club, Eugene

Saturday, July 28, and Sunday, July 29
Weekend with friends

Monday, July 30, and Tuesday, July 31
Field trip to Pendleton

# # #




